## **MYTON DAZE PARADE ENTRY FORM 2024**

Line up at 3:00 P.M., Parade starts at 4:00 P.M.

Category:	
Name:	Telephone:
Email address	
Parade Entrants:	
1.	2.
3.	4.
5.	6.
7.	8.
9.	10.
Please use the back of the fo	y is and all information you want the MC to tell the audience.  orm if you need to continue.
SIGNATURE:	
(If under 18 years of age, form	m must be signed by Parent or Legal Guardian)

Any entry in the Myton Daze Parade in no way constitutes employment with Myton City Corp. No entry will be subject to payment by Myton City in any form. By signing this form, individuals and/or groups entering the parade to be held Saturday June 29th, 2024 in Myton City, Utah agree to hold harmless Myton City and any of its employees, or elected officials from accidents or injuries which may occur as a result of negligence on the part of the entry participant.

Entry forms can be downloaded at <a href="www.mytoncity.com">www.mytoncity.com</a> or you can contact Lunnetta Harding @ 435-823-2440. Fill out the entry form and send or drop it off to Myton City, P.O. Box 185 Myton, Utah 84052-0185.